
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

MASTER CALENDAR 2023-2024  

Updated 5-12-23 

  

Thursday August 31  Open House /Meet the Teacher  

Wednesday September 6 First day of school 

TBD November Fall Picture Day 

Tuesday October 31 
 Harvest Party classrooms- 

Trunk or Treat 5:30 church parking lot 

Wednesday November 22 
NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Thursday November 23 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday  

Friday November 24 
NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Holiday 

- 

Thursday December 14  
WK Preschool Family Christmas Party and 

concert– 6:00 p.m. 

Monday – Friday December 18 – January 3 2024 NO SCHOOL – Winter Break  

Tuesday January 2  

NO SCHOOL –  

Teacher Workday 

Kids Return, Wednesday, January 3 2024 

Monday January 15 NO SCHOOL – MLK Day  

Monday February 19 NO SCHOOL – President’s Day  

Monday – Friday March 25-29 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Sunday  March 31 

 

Easter no school- Egg Scramble (hunt) at church 

10:30 

Monday                     April 1.         No school 

            

  

Monday-Friday April 22-26  Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday May 9 
Mother’s/Grandmother’s Day Tea  

10:30- 11:30 

Monday May 29  NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day  

Wednesday May 29 
Donuts with Dad/Grandpa  

@ Drop-off (8:30-9:15) 

Friday June 7 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL – EARLY 

RELEASE @ 1:00p.m. 

Pre k moving on ceremony 6:30  

 


